Forever TC-06-65CC GaN PD QC charger 2x USB-C 65W white
GSM179959
5907457732537
The GaN PD QC TC-06 wall charger provides simultaneous and efficient charging for two devices. With a power output of 65W and support for
various fast charging protocols, such as Power Delivery and Quick Charge, it serves as an excellent support for modern mobile devices like
smartphones and laptops that require quick power. It is equipped with two USB-C ports. The latest GaN (gallium nitride) technology used in this
charger has allowed for the creation of a device with enhanced efficiency while maintaining compact size and low weight. This technological
innovation has made it possible to completely move away from the traditionally used silicon in chargers. The charger is made from high-quality
materials, features excellent safety protections, and has a durable construction. It is equipped with a smart parameter adjustment system for current
based on the needs of connected devices. Regardless of the type of device, the system will automatically adjust the optimal current settings, ensuring
fast and safe charging. The charger can power not only new phone models but also laptops that have fast charging capabilities.
Specification
Packages type: box
Brand: Forever
Colour: white
Connector: USB-C (female)
Maximum power [W]: 65 W
Power - additional data: USB-C 1/2: 5V � 3A (15.0W), 9V � 3A
(27.0W), 12V � 3A (36.0W), 15V � 3A
(45.0W), 20V � 3.25A (65.0W)
Warranty: 12 month
SCAN ME!
	Forever TC-06-65CC GaN PD QC charger 2x USB-C 65W white